1903 14™" Ave,

Art Club Gallery & Marketplace

Vero Beach, FL 32960

Office:

(772) 231-0303

Gallery: (772) 217-3345
www.VeroBeachArtClub.org

STANDING COMMITTEE
CHAIRS, LEADERS & OTHER CLUB CONTACTS

Art by the Sea

Art in the Park

Art Trail

Art in Public Places

Members Gallery

Miracle Mile Banners
Cultural Council Liaison
Club Correspondence
Education- ArtForSmarts

Education- Classes

Youth Program
Education- Scholarships

Education- Workshops

Fundraising Gala

Gallery Hanging
Grant Committee
Historian

Hospitality

Jr. Membership

Library Exhibit
Luncheon Coordinator

Marketing

Helen Clymer

772-562-1107
772-538-1672

Judy Rixom
Sherry Haaland

304-261-6733
865-789-0373

Joanne Johnson
Joe Thomas

772-532-4957
772-240-4684

Dominique Tynes
Leah Blythe

Need 1 Co-Chair

Eileen Lovre 954-673-8137

Karen Mathers 772-532-3221

Adam Conard 772-559-6838

Deirdre Bugbee 772-231-8477

Dawn Mill 772-559-9795

404-277-0605
772-532-3221
732-773-3350

Diane Reheis
Karen Mathers

Donna P. Ryan
Dawn Mill 772-559-9795

Dorothy Napp Schindel 772-234-1621
Rosemary Polsky-Newman 917-689-5268

504-931-6700
321-506-3773

Gabriella Hernandez
Witha Lacuesta

paintedladystudio@gmail.com
Agnes Manganelli 772-794-0656

413-636-5265
908-581-0581

Michelle Neveah
Patricia Willis
Nancy Dulcos 978-539-4000
Need 1 Co-Chair

Lee G. Smith leegsmithl@gmail.com

Agnes Manganelli 772-794-0656

Need 1 Co-Chair

Marketplace Coordinator
Membership Discounts
Members’ Invitational

New Dimensions

Open Studios (Figure)
(Portrait)

Photography Coordinator
Photography Forum
Sign Distribution

Social Media Committee

Social Committee

Sponsorship

uTo Alyssa Ligmont
ABTS

AT Shannon Pope
AITP Need 1 Co-Chair

Volunteer Coordinatior
Gallery Sitting

UTO & ABTS

Website

Winterfest

Under the Oaks

UTO Understudy:

Ann Dozetos
Nicolas Diaz
Dorinda Walker

George Paxton
Need 1 Co-Chair

Isabel Garrett
Isabel Garrett
lvan Herrera
David Bence
Colleen Bruno
Need 1 Co-Chair

Michelle Neveah
Gabriela Hernandez

404-775-9204

954-297-7968

772-564-8517

772-231-2297

772-663-1500

772-663-1500

772-696-2670

248-840-3533

561-271-0302

413-636-5265
504-931-6700

UTOsponsorship@verobeachartclub.org

Robin Woodward Shannon Pope

Eileen Lovre

Soozi Schuble

ealovre@comcast.net

volunteer@verobeachartclub.org

Eileen Lovre

Iris Peters

Alicia Quinn
Adam Conard

Paulette Visceglia

Contact the office ASAP if interested in open positions!.......

ealovre@comcast.net

410-375-3740

772-234-9218
719-499-7237

302-256-3098




Art Club Gallery & Marketplace

1903 14™ Ave,
Vero Beach, FL 32960

Office: (772) 231-0303
Gallery: (772) 217-3345
www.VeroBeachArtClub.org

2023-2024 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

President

First Vice-President
Vice-President of Operations
Treasurer

Secretary

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Ex Officio

VERO BEACH ART CLUB STAFF
Deputy Director

Administrative Assistant

Paulette Visceglia
Gabriela Hernandez

Bill Howard
Joe Thomas
Ann Dozetos

David LoPresti
Elise Geary
Esther Jones
Mary Travers

Michelle Nevaeh

Ray McLendon

Rosemary Polsky-Newman

Walter Johnson

Jaclyn Jennings
Jay Hansen

PauletteV@VeroBeachArtClub.org 302-256-3098

gabriela@verobeachartclub.org
bill@verobeachartclub.org
joethomas@verobeachartclub.org
ann@verobeachartclub.org

david@lopresti.org
legeary@gmail.com
es-jones@comcast.net
mary@marytraversartist.com
mwnevaeh140@gmail.com
raymclendonart@yahoo.com
rpolskynewman@gmail.com

wojomt@aol.com

jackie@verobeachartclub.org
jay@verobeachartclub.org

504-931-6700
631-972-5982
865-789-0373
404-775-9204

772-538-1454
772-579-7667
814-771-6348
908-329-5220
413-636-5265
772-321-2802
917-689-5268

304-261-6732

CLASSES FOR ALL LEVELS!

ADULT ART CLASSES

WINE & DESIGN CLASSES
FREE VETERANS CLASSES

WORKSHOPS

OPEN STUDIOS WITH LIVE FIGURE &
PORTRAIT MODELS

YOUTH CLASSES & CAMPS
JR. MEMBER CLASSES
SATURDAY YOUTH POP-UP CLASSES

VEROBEACHARTCLUB.ORG




